=
Print

Payee

AFLAC

Electronic
Confirmation #:90

AT&T

Electronic
Confirmation #:100

Bay Cities Pyrotector

Electronic
Confirmation #:99

Best Best & Krieger LLP

Electronic
Confirmation #:105

CDW Government

Electronic
Confirmation #:102

CLEA

Check
Confirmation #:91

Comcast

Electronic
Confirmation #:92

Contra Costa County Conservation and

Development

Check
Confirmation #:98

EBMUD

Check
Confirmation #:97

ERSIC, LLC

Check
Confirmation #:96

Fernando Herrera

Check
Confirmation #:95

Kimber Communications

Check
Confirmation #:93

Quake Busters

Check
Confirmation #:104

Smile Business Prodcuts, Inc.

Electronic
Confirmation #:94

U.S Bank Corporate Payment Systems

Electronic
Confirmation #:101

WEX Bank

Check
Confirmation #:103

Subtotal

Total

Amount

$809.72

$981.59

$138.31

$2,501.20

$10,778.60

$320.00

$157.05

$13,006.98

$430.23

$2,437.50

$210.00

$510.00

$1,000.00

$108.31

$3,989.83

$3,160.48

$40,539.80

$40,539.80

Process Date

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

Primary Checking *****0780

Skipped payments not included in the total.
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